LM9076
LM9076 150mA Ultra-Low Quiescent Current LDO Regulator with Delayed Reset
Output
Literature Number: SNVS260K
November 12, 2007
LM9076
150mA Ultra-Low Quiescent Current LDO Regulator with
Delayed Reset Output

Part Numbers LM9076BMA-3.3 and LM9076BMA-5.0
See NS SOIC Package Number M08A
Ordering Information
Output Voltage Package Type Order Number Package Marking Shipped As
3.3
TO-263–5
LM9076S-3.3 LM9076S-3.3 Rail of 45
LM9076SX-3.3 LM9076S-3.3 Tape and Reel of 500
SO-8
LM9076BMA-3.3 9076B MA3.3 Rail of 95
LM9076BMAX-3.3 9076B MA3.3 Tape and Reel of 2500
5.0
TO-263–5
LM9076S-5.0 LM9076S-5.0 Rail of 45
LM9076SX-5.0 LM9076S-5.0 Tape and Reel of 500
SO-8
LM9076BMA-5.0 9076BMA5.0 Rail of 95
LM9076BMAX-5.0 9076BMA5.0 Tape and Reel of 2500
www.national.com 2
L
M
9